
Date Day Presenter Moderator

Morning
Tutorial - Hemothorax, Chylothorax, 
Pseudocylothorax

Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Arun Dr. Arun Prasath

05.05.2025 Monday Seminar End TB strategy Dr. Naveen Dr. Pinkutty

06.05.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

07.05.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - High Attitude 
disorders

 Dr. Livya Dr. Antonious

08.05.2025 Thursday Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning
Lecture - Malignant pleural effusion & 
Empyma

All PG's Dr. Pinkutty

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious

12.05.2025 Monday Seminar Mediastinum - Anatomy Dr. Ahamed Dr. Arun Prasath
13.05.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

14.05.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Lung Abscess Dr. Samuel Dr. Antonious

15.05.2025 Thursday Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning Tutorial - Spine & Muscoloseletal TB Dr. Livia Dr. Pinkutty

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Ahamed Dr. Arun Prasath
19.05.2025 Monday Seminar Cystic lung diseases Dr. Samuel All PG's
20.05.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

21.05.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Chest wall diseases Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious

22.05.2025 Thursday Dr. Naveen Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning Theory class - CNS TB All PG's Dr. Pinkutty

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Arun Dr. Antonious
26.05.2025 Monday Seminar NTEP - Newer update Dr. Samuel All PG's
27.05.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

28.05.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Lymph node & 
pleural TB

Dr. Livia Dr. Antonious

29.05.2025 Thursday Dr. Naveen Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning Lecture - Pulmonary vasculitis All PG's Dr. Pinkutty

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious

Dr. Antonious Maria Selvam

Grand rounds / Journal Club

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences
Respiratory Medicine - PG Teaching Schedule for May 2025

Teaching Program

02.05.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

09.05.2025 Friday

CME

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

30.05.2025 Friday

16.05.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

23.05.2025 Friday


